GCL (Div.2)

Name Performance Team Score | Gal
Lewthaite, Andrew 783 Strathclyde University A 3 3
Mukuk, Osman 2042 Strathclyde University A 5 5
Mitchell, Ashton 1813 Strathclyde University A 1 1
Boothby, Clive 400 Phones B 1 1
Warnock, William 400 Bearsden B 1 1
Parasur, Raghuram 1975 Phones B 1 1
Sheridan, Marc 1813 Queens Park A 1 1
Perkin, Chris 400 Glasgow Montrose 1 1
McFarlane, Alex H 1549 Paisley B 1 1
Dholakia, Kanish 1539 Phones B 1 1
Sibbald, Connor 2037 Strathclyde University A 3 3
Ramazanov, Vagif 1622 Strathclyde University A 1 1
L ennox, Moray 1692 Queens Park A 3AY: |4
Smalls, Jm A 1802 Stepps B 6 7
McKay, Jonathan 1758 Glasgow Montrose 6 7
Hasabnis, Mangesh 1203 Giffnock 5 6
Morrison, Daniel 1834 Phones B 2AY%: |3
Karthick, Alagu Naachiappan 1744 Phones B 2AY |3
Watt, David A 1780 Bearsden A 6AY, |8
Kumar, Ishan 1072 Bearsden A 5AY, |7
Chami, Bachar Hassan 1514 Strathclyde University A 5AY: |7
Nield, Christopher 1739 Strathclyde University A 5AY: |7
Lindsay, Norman Y 1751 Glasgow Montrose 3 4
Jargielo, Dominik 954 Bearsden B 1Ay, |2
MacQueen, Andrew 1907 Giffnock 1A%, |2
Baumanis, Kristaps 1598 Stepps B 5 7
Ferry, Edward 1872 Glasgow Montrose 3A%: |5
Knowles, Toby 967 Glasgow Montrose 3A%: |5
McClymont, Duncan 1881 Glasgow Polytechnic B 5AY: |8
McCrosson, Rhys 1792 Queens Park A 6 9
Callison, J Stuart 1207 Bearsden A 6 9
Sharp, Alan W 959 Bearsden A 2 3
Giulian, Rosie A 1641 Giffnock 6 9
Patton, Zachary 1780 Paisley B 6 9
Colston, Rob 1886 Bearsden A 6 9
Cochrane, Max 1317 Bearsden A 4AY, |7
Armstrong, Calum 1505 Strathclyde University A 4AYs |7
Srivastava, Aditya 1898 Phones B 4AYs |7
Bucher, Goetz 1693 Bearsden A 5 8
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McKenna, John
Lindo, Alexei
Lally, Thomas
Wood, Joe

Liu, Zizheng
Logue, David

Rooney, Michael (Snr)

McNaught, Jordan J
Mclntosh, James
Cameron, Ross
Brownleg, lan G
McKay, Ruairidh
Sharan, Kartike
Giulian, Stuart A
Pollock, Andrew
McCulloch, Andrew
Murray, Jim M
Sharkey, Jason
Roul, Tushar
Dennison, Jim
Quinn, Dominic
Templeton, Robin

McAlpine, Kenneth B

Callins, Sam
Thompson, Allan
Groundwater, Sean
Bosco, Giuseppe

Theodoreson, Malcolm W

Cotton, Chris
Thomson, JCraig T
Datta, Abhinav
Deeney, Mark
Paterson, Colin C
Koehn, Lennart
Burt, JM€l
McEwan, John
Maiolani, Paul F
Thompson, Connor
McCue, Callum
Mearns, James
Goodall, Alistair

GCL (Div.2)

1510
1663
861

1291
1188
1582
1227
1769
1246
1564
1224
1615
1375
995

936

217

1248
606

1583
1458
1505
1417
1460
1645
1530
1396
1029
816

1133
1073
1221
1091
1158
1547
1601
1057
1744
1507
1197
1271
822
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Paisley B

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Queens Park A
Strathclyde University A
Strathclyde University A
Queens Park A
Paisley B

Queens Park A
Stepps B

Phones B

Stepps B

Glasgow Montrose
Phones B

Giffnock

Stepps B

Giffnock

Glasgow Montrose
Stepps B

Phones B

Paisley B

Bearsden B
Glasgow Montrose
Giffnock

Glasgow Montrose
Bearsden B
Glasgow Montrose
Queens Park A
Stepps B

Bearsden B
Queens Park A
Giffnock

Giffnock

Phones B
Strathclyde University A
Bearsden B
Paisley B

Paisley B

Queens Park A
Bearsden B
Glasgow Montrose
Bearsden B
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Muir, Phil S
Salkow, Michael
Wilson, Cameron
Larkin, John
Conkie, Christopher
Reilly, Owen
Weélls, Kieran

Reid, David

O Neill, Jim
Kerridge, Simon
Weames, Richard A
Moultrie, George B
Griffin, Peter
Rafferty, Frey
Graham, Billy
Williamson, Christie
MacDonald, Peter D
Findlay, James
Carvaho, Arthur
Welir, Joseph E
Gibb, Liam

Blaber, PhilipL R
Innes, Robert

Dak, Arnav

Orr, Calum

Munshi, Anika
Major, Benjamin
Gillespie, James
Cochrane, Graham
Murdoch, Robert
Rodriguez Rosales, Alvaro
Sitkei, Jacint
Hayhow, Matthew
Fraser, Matthew
Swan, Peter
Sutherland, Bill
McKinstry, John
Pearston, John M
Nordmeier, Jan
Palmer, James
Jordan, Joe

GCL (Div.2)

1462
1176
913
1597
980
1412
1311
1320
1089
1293
1284
801
1079
1196
1037
-400
619
1238
840
842
-400
749
1335
1049
1579
960
-400
759
715
-400
-400
1102
275
960
1085
1058
536
1128
1175
1183
1068

Stepps B

Paisley B

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Glasgow Polytechnic B
Glasgow Montrose
Giffnock

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Glasgow Montrose
Glasgow Polytechnic B
Bearsden B

Giffnock

Paisley B

Phones B

Phones B

Paisley B

Phones B

Bearsden B

Phones B

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Glasgow Montrose
Strathclyde University A
Queens Park A
Glasgow Polytechnic B
Stepps B

Stepps B

Phones B

Stepps B

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Bearsden A

Phones B

Bearsden A

Phones B

Glasgow Polytechnic B
Paisley B

Paisley B

Giffnock

Phones B

Stepps B

Strathclyde University A
Glasgow Montrose
Giffnock

1A%
1A%
1A%

AYs

1A%

~
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